
Week Start Date Day Comment RC - name Target Expert
1 6/1/22 Wed Pre-run Sebastian Noemi
2 6/8/22 Wed Comissioning Sebastian Victoria
3 6/15/22 Wed FTon Angela Pushpa
4 6/22/22 Wed FTon
5 6/29/22 Wed FTon Stephen B.
6 7/6/22 Wed FTon Maurik
7 7/13/22 Wed FTon Jiwan
8 7/20/22 Wed FTon
9 7/27/22 Wed FTon -outb Bryan McKinnon

10 8/3/22 Wed FTon -outb Silvia
11 8/10/22 Wed Changeover Yelena
12 8/17/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Harut Susan
13 8/24/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Susan
14 8/31/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
15 9/7/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
16 9/14/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Larry Susan
17 9/21/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Susan
18 9/28/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Susan
19 10/5/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Alexandre
20 10/12/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
21 10/19/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Alexandre
22 10/26/22 Wed FTout/ELMO (Larry)
23 11/2/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Bryan McKinnon
24 11/9/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Niv
25 11/16/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
26 11/23/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Eric Voutier
27 11/30/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
28 12/7/22 Wed FTout/ELMO
29 12/14/22 Wed FTout/ELMO Yelena
30 12/21/22 Wed Holiday Break
31 12/28/22 Wed Holiday Break
32 1/4/23 Wed Holiday Break
33 1/11/23 Wed Resume
34 1/18/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
35 1/25/23 Wed FTout/ELMO Susan?
36 2/1/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
37 2/8/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
38 2/15/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
39 2/22/23 Wed FTout/ELMO Maurik
40 3/1/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
41 3/8/23 Wed FTout/ELMO
42 3/15/23 Wed After-Run Sebastian


